
Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

14/01/2017

City

30km

1 1024 Ski klub JablonecRadek SRETR Jablonec Nad Nisou CZE       +0.001:28:44.73 20.3 km/hAKIm 1

2 114 WSV RamsauPleßnitzer KEVIN Ramsau Am Dachstein AUT       +0.381:28:45.11 20.3 km/hAKm 1

3 1028 Atomic Pro TeamFabian KATTNIG St. Jakob Im Rosental AUT       +3:01.201:31:45.93 19.6 km/hAKm 2

4 1026 Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon TeamDaniel DEBERTIN Karlsruhe GER       +3:18.821:32:03.55 19.6 km/hAKm 3

5 1098 RUSSIA 1Andrei ANDREI TOKAREV RUS       +3:19.791:32:04.52 19.5 km/hAKIm 2

6 1097 RUSSIA 1Oleg OLEG KOLODIICHUK RUS       +3:32.111:32:16.84 19.5 km/hAKm 4

7 1031 Atomic Pro TeamMartin MESOTISCH Villach AUT       +3:37.991:32:22.72 19.5 km/hAKIm 3

8 1029 Fischer Racing TeamChristian KITZBICHLER Kössen AUT       +3:39.371:32:24.10 19.5 km/hAKm 5

9 1019 Salomon Nordic AustriaRoland GALLER Abtenau AUT       +6:13.421:34:58.15 19.0 km/hAKIIm 1

10 1041 Salomon Nordic AustriaMarkus MEISTER Rohrdorf GER       +6:14.061:34:58.79 19.0 km/hAKIIm 2

11 1037 Ski Marathon Team AustriaMartin DOPPELREITER AUT       +6:17.121:35:01.85 18.9 km/hAKm 6

12 1034 Rossignol Racing TeamBenjamin WAIDELICH Enzklösterle GER       +6:18.841:35:03.57 18.9 km/hAKm 7

13 1099 RUSSIA 1Maksim MAKSIM PIROGOV RUS       +7:05.301:35:50.03 18.8 km/hAKm 8

14 1115 RUSSIA 2Nikolai NIKOLAI POLUKHIN RUS       +8:04.461:36:49.19 18.6 km/hAKIm 4

15 62 Sportunion RosenbachFabian GRABER Ledenitzen AUT       +8:11.451:36:56.18 18.6 km/hJUN m 1

16 85 Union OeppingGünter SCHAUBMAYR Oepping AUT       +9:01.801:37:46.53 18.4 km/hAKIIIm 1

17 1020 Ski klub JablonecKlara MORAVCOVA Letohrad CZE       +9:03.021:37:47.75 18.4 km/hAKIw 1

18 1094 LANGSAM ABER SICHERStefano CIPRIAN Val Di Zoldo ITA       +9:04.691:37:49.42 18.4 km/hAKIIm 3

19 1012 SC GroßbergStefan FALK Obertraubling GER       +10:17.731:39:02.46 18.2 km/hJUN m 2

20 1014 Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon TeamDirk DEBERTIN Karlsruhe GER       +10:19.031:39:03.76 18.2 km/hAKIIm 4

21 1114 RUSSIA 2Kipill KIPILL LIAPONOV RUS       +11:03.181:39:47.91 18.0 km/hAKm 9

22 74 Atomic Pro TeamThomas ZLÖBL Bad Gastein AUT       +11:20.901:40:05.63 18.0 km/hAKm 10

23 1023 Salomon Nordic AustriaChristoph SCHWARZL Viehhausen AUT       +11:50.651:40:35.38 17.9 km/hAKIm 5

24 94 USC FaistenauCornelius EBNER Faistenau AUT       +12:17.661:41:02.39 17.8 km/hAKm 11

25 127 SC SchlierseeMatthias DUFTER Schliersee GER       +14:15.341:43:00.07 17.5 km/hAKIm 6

26 75 Atomic Pro TeamChrsitoph SEEBACHER Radstadt AUT       +14:17.571:43:02.30 17.5 km/hAKm 12

27 1035 WSV RamsauHeinz WALCHER Schladming AUT       +14:21.661:43:06.39 17.5 km/hAKIIIm 2

28 1030 Karlsruher LemmingeSteffen HAAK Bad Waldsee GER       +14:22.411:43:07.14 17.5 km/hAKIm 7

29 100 Kitzbüheler Ski ClubRichard KANTNER Neukirchen Am
Großvenediger

AUT       +14:23.171:43:07.90 17.5 km/hAKIIm 5

30 1042 Rittis Alpin ChaletsYury KOMLEV Ramsau Am Dachstein RUS       +14:26.051:43:10.78 17.4 km/hAKIIm 6

31 1033 Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon TeamMartin REJZEK Braunschweig CZE       +14:29.191:43:13.92 17.4 km/hAKIIm 7

32 206 Ski Marathon Team AustriaStefan DULLNIG AUT       +14:33.681:43:18.41 17.4 km/hAKIIm 8

33 99 DAN CC MT EidenbergGerhard ENZENHOFER Bad Leonfelden AUT       +14:35.061:43:19.79 17.4 km/hAKIIIm 3

34 58 Salomon Nordic AustriaThomas RETTENEGGER Trieben AUT       +14:39.941:43:24.67 17.4 km/hAKIm 8

35 121 TSU St.VeitLukas RIEDLSPERGER St.Veit AUT       +15:41.731:44:26.46 17.2 km/hJUN m 3

36 1017 Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon TeamDavid BREHMKE Braunschweig GER       +16:51.761:45:36.49 17.0 km/hAKm 13

37 123 Armin HUBER AUT       +17:36.181:46:20.91 16.9 km/hAKIm 9

38 105 Eintracht BraunschweigMeiko HÖMKE Braunschweig GER       +17:37.171:46:21.90 16.9 km/hAKIIm 9

39 1118 RUSSIA 3Natalia NATALIA IAKOMOVA RUS       +17:38.511:46:23.24 16.9 km/hAKIw 2

40 110 SC  LeogangFranz AIGNER Leogang AUT       +17:40.601:46:25.33 16.9 km/hAKIIm 10

41 131 WSV LiezenMartin KERSCHBAUMER Eugendorf AUT       +18:40.691:47:25.42 16.8 km/hAKIm 10

42 73 Atomic Pro TeamPeter ZLÖBL Bad Gastein AUT       +18:47.581:47:32.31 16.7 km/hAKIIIm 4

43 98 Union OeppingMax HUMENBERGER Oepping AUT       +18:49.151:47:33.88 16.7 km/hAKIIIm 5

44 71 WSC Bad MitterndorfHeinz SCHNUPP Bad Mitterndorf AUT       +18:51.381:47:36.11 16.7 km/hAKIIm 11

45 96 dsg sele zellToni WUTTE St.Margareten AUT       +19:02.491:47:47.22 16.7 km/hAKIIIm 6

46 130 Günter PACHLER AUT       +19:14.641:47:59.37 16.7 km/hAKIIIm 7

47 51 "TSV ""Eiche"" Nemarkt"Alexander FRITZ Ebenthal AUT       +19:19.501:48:04.23 16.7 km/hAKm 14

48 1008 KBL Turcianske TepliceJan TOMAHOGH Horná Štubna SVK       +19:36.231:48:20.96 16.6 km/hAKIm 11
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49 81 USC Atomic St. LeonhardThomas KERSCHBAUMER Rohrendorf Bei Krems AUT       +19:44.421:48:29.15 16.6 km/hAKIIIm 8

50 24 Burkhard LEITNER Prägraten AUT       +19:47.191:48:31.92 16.6 km/hAKIIm 12

51 111 Intersport Bachler RamsauToni FISCHBACHER Ramsau AUT       +20:00.011:48:44.74 16.6 km/hAKIIIm 9

52 89 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr SchwarzachThomas RETTENBACHER St.Veit AUT       +20:06.501:48:51.23 16.5 km/hAKIm 12

53 126 Matyas HOLLO AUT       +20:46.971:49:31.70 16.4 km/hAKIm 13

54 1039 Team SlowThomas MEDACK Dresden GER       +21:22.701:50:07.43 16.3 km/hAKIIm 13

55 43 TriDevilsBernd TESAR Klagenfurt AUT       +21:23.651:50:08.38 16.3 km/hAKIIm 14

56 129 Michael KINDLER AUT       +21:26.301:50:11.03 16.3 km/hAKIIm 15

57 1015 SK FrymburkFilip BLOCH Plzen CZE       +21:33.251:50:17.98 16.3 km/hAKIIm 16

58 80 Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon TeamHelena REJZKOVA Braunschweig CZE       +21:41.331:50:26.06 16.3 km/hAKIIw 1

59 113 SC RottenmannHelmut KOLB Lasssing AUT       +21:49.811:50:34.54 16.3 km/hAKIIIm 10

60 97 Tri Team Bucklige WeltGerhard GANSINGER Krumbach AUT       +21:56.801:50:41.53 16.3 km/hAKIIm 17

61 1038 Tria-Team VfL MichelstadtSebastian BLEITGEN Michelstadt GER       +22:20.721:51:05.45 16.2 km/hAKIm 14

62 1121 DAV PfullendorfKonrad KONRAD BLUM Herbertingen GER       +22:23.681:51:08.41 16.2 km/hAKIVm 1

63 92 Ski Club RosenheimHermann HOPPE Rosenheim GER       +22:38.461:51:23.19 16.2 km/hAKIIIm 11

64 48 USC Atomic-St.LeonhardRudolf LANGSTEINER Dobersberg AUT       +23:01.421:51:46.15 16.1 km/hAKIIIm 12

65 1119 RUSSIA 3Ekaterina EKATERINA TYRYSHKINA RUS       +23:36.281:52:21.01 16.0 km/hAKw 1

66 29 Manuel GAMSJÄGER Michaelerberg-Pruggern AUT       +23:44.731:52:29.46 16.0 km/hAKm 15

67 1021 Sportunion RosenbachBettina REICHENPFADER Kapfenberg AUT       +23:53.501:52:38.23 16.0 km/hAKIIw 2

68 76 SG SchönauAlbert KURZ Bischofswiesen GER       +24:12.571:52:57.30 15.9 km/hAKIVm 2

69 108 USC Atomic St. LeonhardRonald EISCHER Höbenbach AUT       +24:29.981:53:14.71 15.9 km/hAKIIm 18

70 1117 RUSSIA 3Elena ELENA REMIZOVA RUS       +24:31.571:53:16.30 15.9 km/hAKIw 3

71 137 Thomas VASOLD AUT       +24:42.591:53:27.32 15.9 km/hAKIIm 19

72 1040 Mazda Landl GröbmingToni LANDL Gröbming AUT       +24:50.861:53:35.59 15.8 km/hAKIIIm 13

73 12 Atlas CraftDaniel GLADIS Lelekovice CZE       +25:54.741:54:39.47 15.7 km/hAKIIm 20

74 46 Mikhail SOKOLOV Kostroma RUS       +26:07.801:54:52.53 15.7 km/hAKIIm 21

75 59 Salomon Nordic AustriaSepp BRANDAUER Kuchl AUT       +26:09.871:54:54.60 15.7 km/hAKIVm 3

76 40 Bernd MOSER Kirchschlag AUT       +27:51.901:56:36.63 15.4 km/hAKIIm 22

77 95 WSC Bad MitterndorfWerner KNAUS Bad Mitterndorf AUT       +27:55.021:56:39.75 15.4 km/hAKIIIm 14

78 79 Wsv Ramsau /Intersport BachlerMario WIESER Ramsau AUT       +28:19.441:57:04.17 15.4 km/hJUN m 4

79 140 Renate SCHWAB AUT       +28:29.411:57:14.14 15.4 km/hAKIIw 3

80 1093 LANGSAM ABER SICHERFausto CIPRIAN Conegliano ITA       +28:33.231:57:17.96 15.3 km/hAKIm 15

81 11 Dietmar ENDERLE Riegersdorf AUT       +28:47.891:57:32.62 15.3 km/hAKIIIm 15

82 28 Wisconsin BiathlonMark MEHLER Monona  Wi USA       +28:49.341:57:34.07 15.3 km/hAKIIm 23

83 1002 BengoPeter BENICKÝ Lovcica - Trubín SVK       +30:13.211:58:57.94 15.1 km/hAKIIm 24

84 115 Biketeam KaiserJoachim SCHRAMML Großraming AUT       +31:20.472:00:05.20 15.0 km/hAKIVm 4

85 1092 LANGSAM ABER SICHERFederica SI MEONI Valla Di Riese Pio ITA       +31:21.282:00:06.01 15.0 km/hAKIIw 4

86 1025 Axel BERCHTOLD Aldrans AUT       +31:39.872:00:24.60 14.9 km/hAKIIm 25

87 1027 David GALLNBRUNNER Graz AUT       +31:47.742:00:32.47 14.9 km/hAKIm 16

88 138 Susi EGER AUT       +31:58.462:00:43.19 14.9 km/hAKIIw 5

89 1043 Tri KlosterneuburgThomas SRB Klosterneuburg AUT       +32:08.842:00:53.57 14.9 km/hAKIIm 26

90 1004 SC AngerHubert FRITZENWENGER Teisendorf GER       +32:28.092:01:12.82 14.8 km/hAKIIm 27

91 1001 Trirun LinzWolfgang LANDERL Linz AUT       +32:29.082:01:13.81 14.8 km/hAKIIm 28

92 1116 RUSSIA 2Andrei ANDREI EFREMOV RUS       +32:45.112:01:29.84 14.8 km/hAKIIIm 16

93 132 Intersport RamsauMatthias BRANDSTÄTTER AUT       +33:17.532:02:02.26 14.7 km/hAKIIIm 17

94 25 Sportunion PrägratenBernhard STEINER Prägraten AUT       +33:25.082:02:09.81 14.7 km/hAKIIIm 18

95 1013 TULIKIVIMichal WEISS Brezno SVK       +33:32.062:02:16.79 14.7 km/hAKIm 17

96 14 Žilinská župaLubomír DURICA Dolná Tižina SVK       +33:32.312:02:17.04 14.7 km/hAKIIIm 19
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97 38 Sci Fondo TrevisoMarco CORTE SUALON San Dona Di Piave ITA       +33:40.652:02:25.38 14.7 km/hAKIIm 29

98 47 Werner LANG St.Barbara AUT       +33:51.112:02:35.84 14.7 km/hAKIIIm 20

99 72 ChalkmonkeysRudolf SCHRAML Elsbethen AUT       +33:51.192:02:35.92 14.7 km/hAKIm 18

100 66 ULV Kirchberg am WechselAndreas KADER Aspang AUT       +34:13.942:02:58.67 14.6 km/hAKIIm 30

101 112 SG HaushamBarbara STICH Miesbach GER       +35:14.942:03:59.67 14.5 km/hAKIIIw 1

102 77 Sport am WörtherseeWalter STADTSCHREIBER Wernberg AUT       +35:45.972:04:30.70 14.5 km/hAKIVm 5

103 67 Josef LETTNER Strasswalchen AUT       +36:10.772:04:55.50 14.4 km/hAKIVm 6

104 1036 Intersport Bachler RamsauManuel LACKNER Schladming AUT       +36:44.642:05:29.37 14.3 km/hAKIm 19

105 1016 Igor SIMONOV Moscow RUS       +37:01.672:05:46.40 14.3 km/hAKIIIm 21

106 33 FC AusseerlandMartin MULEJ Bad Aussee AUT       +37:07.592:05:52.32 14.3 km/hAKIIm 31

107 128 Rudolf SCHRAML AUT       +37:21.402:06:06.13 14.3 km/hAKIm 20

108 69 Johann THALER Strasswalchen AUT       +37:31.222:06:15.95 14.3 km/hAKIVm 7

109 116 Intersport BachlerErwin PILZ Ramsau/Dachstein AUT       +39:30.972:08:15.70 14.0 km/hAKIIm 32

110 52 Christian WEBER Kapfenberg AUT       +39:33.512:08:18.24 14.0 km/hAKIm 21

111 36 Sci Fondo TrevisoRoberto PEGORER Treviso ITA       +39:35.432:08:20.16 14.0 km/hAKIIIm 22

112 1011 Viktor KOCH Trier GER       +39:52.722:08:37.45 14.0 km/hAKIIm 33

113 21 Patrick THEILER Ebermannstadt GER       +40:13.312:08:58.04 14.0 km/hAKm 16

114 125 Nordicsports MagazinTimo DILLENBERGER Köln GER       +40:29.212:09:13.94 13.9 km/hAKIm 22

115 93 USC Atomic St. LeonhardLambert FREY Getzersdorf AUT       +40:36.042:09:20.77 13.9 km/hAKIVm 8

116 39 Skischule GosauWilly WEISSENBORN Obertraun AUT       +40:38.602:09:23.33 13.9 km/hAKIm 23

117 1010 KBL Turcianske TepliceMiroslav ZEMANEK Turcianske Teplice SVK       +41:30.422:10:15.15 13.8 km/hAKIIIm 23

118 1091 WSV 08 LauschaAndreas KRAUSS Steinach GER       +42:24.822:11:09.55 13.7 km/hAKIIIm 24

119 107 Albert ORTIS Frohnleiten AUT       +42:59.502:11:44.23 13.7 km/hAKIIIm 25

120 1003 WSV RamsauAnnemarie STRAUB Schladming NED       +43:00.742:11:45.47 13.7 km/hAKIw 4

121 87 Polyathlon FranceAntoine MARNAT Graz AUT       +45:25.132:14:09.86 13.4 km/hAKm 17

122 86 SC Raiffeisen GröbmingAndreas LEICHTENMÜLLER Gröbming AUT       +45:37.192:14:21.92 13.4 km/hAKIIIm 26

123 84 HSV AllentsteigThomas BAUER Amaliendorf AUT       +45:54.582:14:39.31 13.4 km/hAKIIm 34

124 64 Intersport Bachler RamsauWilhelm Jakob FISCHBACHER Ramsau AUT       +46:00.572:14:45.30 13.4 km/hAKIIm 35

125 1022 Salomon Nordic AustriaLisa SCHARTNER Flachau AUT       +46:04.592:14:49.32 13.4 km/hJUN w 1

126 50 Sci Fondo TrevisoMichele MARCUZZI Breda Di Piave ITA       +46:25.662:15:10.39 13.3 km/hAKIIIm 27

127 1005 KBL Turcianske TepliceJozef MAZAN Žiar nad Hronom SVK       +46:26.812:15:11.54 13.3 km/hAKIIIm 28

128 139 Martin JANTSCHER AUT       +46:28.372:15:13.10 13.3 km/hAKIIIm 29

129 136 Christian LÄNGLE AUT       +46:33.102:15:17.83 13.3 km/hAKIm 24

130 68 Bruno MOSBACHER Kufstein AUT       +46:34.962:15:19.69 13.3 km/hAKIIIm 30

131 109 TriCologneBeate ZSCHORLICH Köln GER       +47:34.082:16:18.81 13.2 km/hAKIIw 6

132 23 SU-LangschlagHerbert WANDL Langschlag AUT       +47:58.732:16:43.46 13.2 km/hAKIIIm 31

133 122 Milan RUSHINA Dolhy Kubin STE       +48:07.372:16:52.10 13.2 km/hAKIIIm 32

134 27 Dieter GUNEGGER Liezen AUT       +48:29.232:17:13.96 13.1 km/hAKIIm 36

135 101 DAN CC MT EidenbergGertraud ENZENHOFER Bad Leonfelden AUT       +50:29.472:19:14.20 12.9 km/hAKIIw 7

136 1095 NSC WienLorenz MRKOS Wien AUT       +50:53.492:19:38.22 12.9 km/hAKIIIm 33

137 1096 NSC WienClaudia CLAUDIA HUMANN Gumpoldskirchen AUT       +50:53.602:19:38.33 12.9 km/hAKIIIw 2

138 30 AVL- BSVHeinrich FÜRHAPTER Graz AUT       +51:13.802:19:58.53 12.9 km/hAKIIm 37

139 32 S.C. BENACO TOSCOLANO MADERNO SALOAlberto BARONE Roe Volciano (Brescia) ITA       +53:22.932:22:07.66 12.7 km/hAKIIIm 34

140 37 SLTLeo LANSBERGEN Rotterdam NED       +53:25.522:22:10.25 12.7 km/hAKIVm 9

141 91 Tamás JANKÓ Budaörs HUN      +53:28.492:22:13.22 12.7 km/hAKIIIm 35

142 13 De Hügelfüx Partyband aus Neustadt in  Sachsen Sven SCHATTNER Neustadt In Sachsen GER       +53:31.512:22:16.24 12.7 km/hAKIIm 38

143 1088 WSV RamsauWalther WESSIAK Graz AUT       +55:53.442:24:38.17 12.4 km/hAKVm 1

144 35 Skischule GosauGernot WINTERAUER Obertraun AUT       +55:54.462:24:39.19 12.4 km/hAKIIm 39
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145 41 Trirun LinzEva GATTRINGER Linz AUT       +55:55.642:24:40.37 12.4 km/hAKIIw 8

146 134 Maria RIENÖSSL AUT       +57:43.352:26:28.08 12.3 km/hAKVw 1

147 135 Norbert PLANK AUT       +57:44.962:26:29.69 12.3 km/hAKIVm 10

148 61 SV GallneukirchenHarald FENZL Linz AUT       +57:50.332:26:35.06 12.3 km/hAKIIm 40

149 15 Žilinská župaPeter DRŠKA Teplicka Nad Váhom SVK       +58:30.762:27:15.49 12.2 km/hAKIm 25

150 42 VISE VácAttila PATI NAGY Vác HUN      +58:42.362:27:27.09 12.2 km/hAKIIIm 36

151 63 vasas scKaroly SCHILLER Budakeszi HUN      +59:24.322:28:09.05 12.1 km/hAKIIIm 37

152 16 Christoph DAVID Bruck/Glstr AUT       +1:01:11.762:29:56.49 12.0 km/hAKIm 26

153 117 TGV SchottenGünther CELLARIUS Hofheim GER       +1:01:26.892:30:11.62 12.0 km/hAKIVm 11

154 104 FH-Kaernten SportHerbert KOTSCHNIG Klagenfurt AUT       +1:02:10.792:30:55.52 11.9 km/hAKIIIm 38

155 54 vasas scMarko SANDOR Budakeszi HUN      +1:06:40.182:35:24.91 11.6 km/hAKIIm 41

156 118 SV Frisch-Auf EmlebenMario JÄGER Emleben GER       +1:07:00.532:35:45.26 11.6 km/hAKIIIm 39

157 53 Respect SlovakiaKarol VOGEL Vinosady SVK       +1:09:37.202:38:21.93 11.4 km/hAKIIm 42

158 31 Linz AG SportJohannes WEICHENBERGER Linz AUT       +1:10:05.142:38:49.87 11.3 km/hAKIIIm 40

159 88 Janos JARMAI Solymar HUN      +1:10:05.382:38:50.11 11.3 km/hAKIIIm 41

160 133 Werner KREMSER AUT       +1:23:07.292:51:52.02 10.5 km/hAKIIm 43

161 82 SK-OkerKonrad HERRMANN Rötgesbüttel GER       +1:25:20.702:54:05.43 10.3 km/hAKVm 2

162 83 SC GroßbergAnnette WROBEL Lemberg GER       +1:26:01.042:54:45.77 10.3 km/hAKIIIw 3

163 1032 Stichts Langlauf TeamAstrid HOPPENBROUWER Voorthuizen NED       +1:27:05.272:55:50.00 10.2 km/hAKIIIw 4

164 44 VISE VácErika VASZILJEVICS Vác HUN      +1:27:33.932:56:18.66 10.2 km/hAKIw 5

165 22 Alexander HOFMANN Pottenstein GER       +1:40:17.623:09:02.35  9.5 km/hAKm 18

166 120 Dieter LANG Ramsau AUT       +1:44:34.783:13:19.51  9.3 km/hAKIIIm 42

167 17 Christoph SCHMITZ Gloggnitz GER       +1:55:55.913:24:40.64  8.8 km/hAKIIm 44
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Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE
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CityNOCYoB

Junioren w
1 1022 Salomon Nordic AustriaLisa SCHARTNER +0.002:14:49.32 13.4 km/hFlachauAUT       1997

Junioren m
1 62 Sportunion RosenbachFabian GRABER +0.001:36:56.18 18.6 km/hLedenitzenAUT       1997

2 1012 SC GroßbergStefan FALK +2:06.281:39:02.46 18.2 km/hObertraublingGER       1997

3 121 TSU St.VeitLukas RIEDLSPERGER +7:30.281:44:26.46 17.2 km/hSt.VeitAUT       1998

4 79 Wsv Ramsau /Intersport BachlerMario WIESER +20:07.991:57:04.17 15.4 km/hRamsauAUT       1997

Allgemeine Klasse w
1 1119 RUSSIA 3Ekaterina EKATERINA TYRYSHKINA +0.001:52:21.01 16.0 km/hRUS       1993

Allgemeine Klasse m
1 114 WSV RamsauPleßnitzer KEVIN +0.001:28:45.11 20.3 km/hRamsau Am DachsteinAUT       1992

2 1028 Atomic Pro TeamFabian KATTNIG +3:00.821:31:45.93 19.6 km/hSt. Jakob Im RosentalAUT       1994

3 1026
Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon
Team

Daniel DEBERTIN +3:18.441:32:03.55 19.6 km/hKarlsruheGER       1992

4 1097 RUSSIA 1Oleg OLEG KOLODIICHUK +3:31.731:32:16.84 19.5 km/hRUS       1988

5 1029 Fischer Racing TeamChristian KITZBICHLER +3:38.991:32:24.10 19.5 km/hKössenAUT       1990

6 1037 Ski Marathon Team AustriaMartin DOPPELREITER +6:16.741:35:01.85 18.9 km/hAUT       1994

7 1034 Rossignol Racing TeamBenjamin WAIDELICH +6:18.461:35:03.57 18.9 km/hEnzklösterleGER       1993

8 1099 RUSSIA 1Maksim MAKSIM PIROGOV +7:04.921:35:50.03 18.8 km/hRUS       1989

9 1114 RUSSIA 2Kipill KIPILL LIAPONOV +11:02.801:39:47.91 18.0 km/hRUS       2016

10 74 Atomic Pro TeamThomas ZLÖBL +11:20.521:40:05.63 18.0 km/hBad GasteinAUT       1994

11 94 USC FaistenauCornelius EBNER +12:17.281:41:02.39 17.8 km/hFaistenauAUT       1995

12 75 Atomic Pro TeamChrsitoph SEEBACHER +14:17.191:43:02.30 17.5 km/hRadstadtAUT       1991

13 1017
Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon
Team

David BREHMKE +16:51.381:45:36.49 17.0 km/hBraunschweigGER       1990

14 51 "TSV ""Eiche"" Nemarkt"Alexander FRITZ +19:19.121:48:04.23 16.7 km/hEbenthalAUT       1989

15 29 Manuel GAMSJÄGER +23:44.351:52:29.46 16.0 km/hMichaelerberg-PruggernAUT       1990

16 21 Patrick THEILER +40:12.932:08:58.04 14.0 km/hEbermannstadtGER       1995

17 87 Polyathlon FranceAntoine MARNAT +45:24.752:14:09.86 13.4 km/hGrazAUT       1988

18 22 Alexander HOFMANN +1:40:17.243:09:02.35  9.5 km/hPottensteinGER       1993

AK I w
1 1020 Ski klub JablonecKlara MORAVCOVA +0.001:37:47.75 18.4 km/hLetohradCZE       1983

2 1118 RUSSIA 3Natalia NATALIA IAKOMOVA +8:35.491:46:23.24 16.9 km/hRUS       1986

3 1117 RUSSIA 3Elena ELENA REMIZOVA +15:28.551:53:16.30 15.9 km/hRUS       1986

4 1003 WSV RamsauAnnemarie STRAUB +33:57.722:11:45.47 13.7 km/hSchladmingNED       1977

5 44 VISE VácErika VASZILJEVICS +1:18:30.912:56:18.66 10.2 km/hVácHUN       1977

AK I m
1 1024 Ski klub JablonecRadek SRETR +0.001:28:44.73 20.3 km/hJablonec Nad NisouCZE       1982

2 1098 RUSSIA 1Andrei ANDREI TOKAREV +3:19.791:32:04.52 19.5 km/hRUS       1986

3 1031 Atomic Pro TeamMartin MESOTISCH +3:37.991:32:22.72 19.5 km/hVillachAUT       1983

4 1115 RUSSIA 2Nikolai NIKOLAI POLUKHIN +8:04.461:36:49.19 18.6 km/hRUS       1982

5 1023 Salomon Nordic AustriaChristoph SCHWARZL +11:50.651:40:35.38 17.9 km/hViehhausenAUT       1984

6 127 SC SchlierseeMatthias DUFTER +14:15.341:43:00.07 17.5 km/hSchlierseeGER       1982

7 1030 Karlsruher LemmingeSteffen HAAK +14:22.411:43:07.14 17.5 km/hBad WaldseeGER       1982

8 58 Salomon Nordic AustriaThomas RETTENEGGER +14:39.941:43:24.67 17.4 km/hTriebenAUT       1978

9 123 Armin HUBER +17:36.181:46:20.91 16.9 km/hAUT       1979
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Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

14/01/2017

30km

CityNOCYoB

10 131 WSV LiezenMartin KERSCHBAUMER +18:40.691:47:25.42 16.8 km/hEugendorfAUT       1985

11 1008 KBL Turcianske TepliceJan TOMAHOGH +19:36.231:48:20.96 16.6 km/hHorná ŠtubnaSVK       1978

12 89 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr SchwarzachThomas RETTENBACHER +20:06.501:48:51.23 16.5 km/hSt.VeitAUT       1981

13 126 Matyas HOLLO +20:46.971:49:31.70 16.4 km/hAUT       1977

14 1038 Tria-Team VfL MichelstadtSebastian BLEITGEN +22:20.721:51:05.45 16.2 km/hMichelstadtGER       1979

15 1093 LANGSAM ABER SICHERFausto CIPRIAN +28:33.231:57:17.96 15.3 km/hConeglianoITA       1978

16 1027 David GALLNBRUNNER +31:47.742:00:32.47 14.9 km/hGrazAUT       1978

17 1013 TULIKIVIMichal WEISS +33:32.062:02:16.79 14.7 km/hBreznoSVK       1981

18 72 ChalkmonkeysRudolf SCHRAML +33:51.192:02:35.92 14.7 km/hElsbethenAUT       1983

19 1036 Intersport Bachler RamsauManuel LACKNER +36:44.642:05:29.37 14.3 km/hSchladmingAUT       1986

20 128 Rudolf SCHRAML +37:21.402:06:06.13 14.3 km/hAUT       1983

21 52 Christian WEBER +39:33.512:08:18.24 14.0 km/hKapfenbergAUT       1984

22 125 Nordicsports MagazinTimo DILLENBERGER +40:29.212:09:13.94 13.9 km/hKölnGER       1978

23 39 Skischule GosauWilly WEISSENBORN +40:38.602:09:23.33 13.9 km/hObertraunAUT       1983

24 136 Christian LÄNGLE +46:33.102:15:17.83 13.3 km/hAUT       1984

25 15 Žilinská župaPeter DRŠKA +58:30.762:27:15.49 12.2 km/hTeplicka Nad VáhomSVK       1980

26 16 Christoph DAVID +1:01:11.762:29:56.49 12.0 km/hBruck/GlstrAUT       1979

AK II w
1 80

Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon
Team

Helena REJZKOVA +0.001:50:26.06 16.3 km/hBraunschweigCZE       1972

2 1021 Sportunion RosenbachBettina REICHENPFADER +2:12.171:52:38.23 16.0 km/hKapfenbergAUT       1975

3 140 Renate SCHWAB +6:48.081:57:14.14 15.4 km/hAUT       1969

4 1092 LANGSAM ABER SICHERFederica SI MEONI +9:39.952:00:06.01 15.0 km/hValla Di Riese PioITA       1972

5 138 Susi EGER +10:17.132:00:43.19 14.9 km/hAUT       1971

6 109 TriCologneBeate ZSCHORLICH +25:52.752:16:18.81 13.2 km/hKölnGER       1973

7 101 DAN CC MT EidenbergGertraud ENZENHOFER +28:48.142:19:14.20 12.9 km/hBad LeonfeldenAUT       1970

8 41 Trirun LinzEva GATTRINGER +34:14.312:24:40.37 12.4 km/hLinzAUT       1969

AK II m
1 1019 Salomon Nordic AustriaRoland GALLER +0.001:34:58.15 19.0 km/hAbtenauAUT       1973

2 1041 Salomon Nordic AustriaMarkus MEISTER +0.641:34:58.79 19.0 km/hRohrdorfGER       1976

3 1094 LANGSAM ABER SICHERStefano CIPRIAN +2:51.271:37:49.42 18.4 km/hVal Di ZoldoITA       1972

4 1014
Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon
Team

Dirk DEBERTIN +4:05.611:39:03.76 18.2 km/hKarlsruheGER       1967

5 100 Kitzbüheler Ski ClubRichard KANTNER +8:09.751:43:07.90 17.5 km/hNeukirchen Am GroßvenedigerAUT       1970

6 1042 Rittis Alpin ChaletsYury KOMLEV +8:12.631:43:10.78 17.4 km/hRamsau Am DachsteinRUS       1967

7 1033
Eleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathon
Team

Martin REJZEK +8:15.771:43:13.92 17.4 km/hBraunschweigCZE       1972

8 206 Ski Marathon Team AustriaStefan DULLNIG +8:20.261:43:18.41 17.4 km/hAUT       1973

9 105 Eintracht BraunschweigMeiko HÖMKE +11:23.751:46:21.90 16.9 km/hBraunschweigGER       1974

10 110 SC  LeogangFranz AIGNER +11:27.181:46:25.33 16.9 km/hLeogangAUT       1969

11 71 WSC Bad MitterndorfHeinz SCHNUPP +12:37.961:47:36.11 16.7 km/hBad MitterndorfAUT       1968

12 24 Burkhard LEITNER +13:33.771:48:31.92 16.6 km/hPrägratenAUT       1969

13 1039 Team SlowThomas MEDACK +15:09.281:50:07.43 16.3 km/hDresdenGER       1976

14 43 TriDevilsBernd TESAR +15:10.231:50:08.38 16.3 km/hKlagenfurtAUT       1975

15 129 Michael KINDLER +15:12.881:50:11.03 16.3 km/hAUT       1970

16 1015 SK FrymburkFilip BLOCH +15:19.831:50:17.98 16.3 km/hPlzenCZE       1974

17 97 Tri Team Bucklige WeltGerhard GANSINGER +15:43.381:50:41.53 16.3 km/hKrumbachAUT       1973

18 108 USC Atomic St. LeonhardRonald EISCHER +18:16.561:53:14.71 15.9 km/hHöbenbachAUT       1971

19 137 Thomas VASOLD +18:29.171:53:27.32 15.9 km/hAUT       1972
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Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

14/01/2017

30km

CityNOCYoB

20 12 Atlas CraftDaniel GLADIS +19:41.321:54:39.47 15.7 km/hLelekoviceCZE       1968

21 46 Mikhail SOKOLOV +19:54.381:54:52.53 15.7 km/hKostromaRUS       1972

22 40 Bernd MOSER +21:38.481:56:36.63 15.4 km/hKirchschlagAUT       1974

23 28 Wisconsin BiathlonMark MEHLER +22:35.921:57:34.07 15.3 km/hMonona  WiUSA       1972

24 1002 BengoPeter BENICKÝ +23:59.791:58:57.94 15.1 km/hLovcica - TrubínSVK       1972

25 1025 Axel BERCHTOLD +25:26.452:00:24.60 14.9 km/hAldransAUT       1971

26 1043 Tri KlosterneuburgThomas SRB +25:55.422:00:53.57 14.9 km/hKlosterneuburgAUT       1968

27 1004 SC AngerHubert FRITZENWENGER +26:14.672:01:12.82 14.8 km/hTeisendorfGER       1972

28 1001 Trirun LinzWolfgang LANDERL +26:15.662:01:13.81 14.8 km/hLinzAUT       1969

29 38 Sci Fondo TrevisoMarco CORTE SUALON +27:27.232:02:25.38 14.7 km/hSan Dona Di PiaveITA       1967

30 66 ULV Kirchberg am WechselAndreas KADER +28:00.522:02:58.67 14.6 km/hAspangAUT       1973

31 33 FC AusseerlandMartin MULEJ +30:54.172:05:52.32 14.3 km/hBad AusseeAUT       1976

32 116 Intersport BachlerErwin PILZ +33:17.552:08:15.70 14.0 km/hRamsau/DachsteinAUT       1967

33 1011 Viktor KOCH +33:39.302:08:37.45 14.0 km/hTrierGER       1972

34 84 HSV AllentsteigThomas BAUER +39:41.162:14:39.31 13.4 km/hAmaliendorfAUT       1971

35 64 Intersport Bachler RamsauWilhelm Jakob FISCHBACHER +39:47.152:14:45.30 13.4 km/hRamsauAUT       1972

36 27 Dieter GUNEGGER +42:15.812:17:13.96 13.1 km/hLiezenAUT       1972

37 30 AVL- BSVHeinrich FÜRHAPTER +45:00.382:19:58.53 12.9 km/hGrazAUT       1970

38 13 De Hügelfüx Partyband aus Neustadt in  SachsenSven SCHATTNER +47:18.092:22:16.24 12.7 km/hNeustadt In SachsenGER       1971

39 35 Skischule GosauGernot WINTERAUER +49:41.042:24:39.19 12.4 km/hObertraunAUT       1973

40 61 SV GallneukirchenHarald FENZL +51:36.912:26:35.06 12.3 km/hLinzAUT       1967

41 54 vasas scMarko SANDOR +1:00:26.762:35:24.91 11.6 km/hBudakesziHUN       1970

42 53 Respect SlovakiaKarol VOGEL +1:03:23.782:38:21.93 11.4 km/hVinosadySVK       1969

43 133 Werner KREMSER +1:16:53.872:51:52.02 10.5 km/hAUT       1970

44 17 Christoph SCHMITZ +1:49:42.493:24:40.64  8.8 km/hGloggnitzGER       1968

AK III w
1 112 SG HaushamBarbara STICH +0.002:03:59.67 14.5 km/hMiesbachGER       1966

2 1096 NSC WienClaudia CLAUDIA HUMANN +15:38.662:19:38.33 12.9 km/hGumpoldskirchenAUT       1964

3 83 SC GroßbergAnnette WROBEL +50:46.102:54:45.77 10.3 km/hLembergGER       1962

4 1032 Stichts Langlauf TeamAstrid HOPPENBROUWER +51:50.332:55:50.00 10.2 km/hVoorthuizenNED       1961

AK III m
1 85 Union OeppingGünter SCHAUBMAYR +0.001:37:46.53 18.4 km/hOeppingAUT       1965

2 1035 WSV RamsauHeinz WALCHER +5:19.861:43:06.39 17.5 km/hSchladmingAUT       1961

3 99 DAN CC MT EidenbergGerhard ENZENHOFER +5:33.261:43:19.79 17.4 km/hBad LeonfeldenAUT       1966

4 73 Atomic Pro TeamPeter ZLÖBL +9:45.781:47:32.31 16.7 km/hBad GasteinAUT       1965

5 98 Union OeppingMax HUMENBERGER +9:47.351:47:33.88 16.7 km/hOeppingAUT       1961

6 96 dsg sele zellToni WUTTE +10:00.691:47:47.22 16.7 km/hSt.MargaretenAUT       1958

7 130 Günter PACHLER +10:12.841:47:59.37 16.7 km/hAUT       1964

8 81 USC Atomic St. LeonhardThomas KERSCHBAUMER +10:42.621:48:29.15 16.6 km/hRohrendorf Bei KremsAUT       1966

9 111 Intersport Bachler RamsauToni FISCHBACHER +10:58.211:48:44.74 16.6 km/hRamsauAUT       1963

10 113 SC RottenmannHelmut KOLB +12:48.011:50:34.54 16.3 km/hLasssingAUT       1959

11 92 Ski Club RosenheimHermann HOPPE +13:36.661:51:23.19 16.2 km/hRosenheimGER       1962

12 48 USC Atomic-St.LeonhardRudolf LANGSTEINER +13:59.621:51:46.15 16.1 km/hDobersbergAUT       1965

13 1040 Mazda Landl GröbmingToni LANDL +15:49.061:53:35.59 15.8 km/hGröbmingAUT       1961

14 95 WSC Bad MitterndorfWerner KNAUS +18:53.221:56:39.75 15.4 km/hBad MitterndorfAUT       1960

15 11 Dietmar ENDERLE +19:46.091:57:32.62 15.3 km/hRiegersdorfAUT       1966
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Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

14/01/2017

30km

CityNOCYoB

16 1116 RUSSIA 2Andrei ANDREI EFREMOV +23:43.312:01:29.84 14.8 km/hRUS       1957

17 132 Intersport RamsauMatthias BRANDSTÄTTER +24:15.732:02:02.26 14.7 km/hAUT       1960

18 25 Sportunion PrägratenBernhard STEINER +24:23.282:02:09.81 14.7 km/hPrägratenAUT       1964

19 14 Žilinská župaLubomír DURICA +24:30.512:02:17.04 14.7 km/hDolná TižinaSVK       1965

20 47 Werner LANG +24:49.312:02:35.84 14.7 km/hSt.BarbaraAUT       1966

21 1016 Igor SIMONOV +27:59.872:05:46.40 14.3 km/hMoscowRUS       1966

22 36 Sci Fondo TrevisoRoberto PEGORER +30:33.632:08:20.16 14.0 km/hTrevisoITA       1957

23 1010 KBL Turcianske TepliceMiroslav ZEMANEK +32:28.622:10:15.15 13.8 km/hTurcianske TepliceSVK       1958

24 1091 WSV 08 LauschaAndreas KRAUSS +33:23.022:11:09.55 13.7 km/hSteinachGER       1961

25 107 Albert ORTIS +33:57.702:11:44.23 13.7 km/hFrohnleitenAUT       1961

26 86 SC Raiffeisen GröbmingAndreas LEICHTENMÜLLER +36:35.392:14:21.92 13.4 km/hGröbmingAUT       1966

27 50 Sci Fondo TrevisoMichele MARCUZZI +37:23.862:15:10.39 13.3 km/hBreda Di PiaveITA       1966

28 1005 KBL Turcianske TepliceJozef MAZAN +37:25.012:15:11.54 13.3 km/hŽiar nad HronomSVK       1963

29 139 Martin JANTSCHER +37:26.572:15:13.10 13.3 km/hAUT       1965

30 68 Bruno MOSBACHER +37:33.162:15:19.69 13.3 km/hKufsteinAUT       1965

31 23 SU-LangschlagHerbert WANDL +38:56.932:16:43.46 13.2 km/hLangschlagAUT       1959

32 122 Milan RUSHINA +39:05.572:16:52.10 13.2 km/hDolhy KubinSTE       1964

33 1095 NSC WienLorenz MRKOS +41:51.692:19:38.22 12.9 km/hWienAUT       1958

34 32 S.C. BENACO TOSCOLANO MADERNO SALOAlberto BARONE +44:21.132:22:07.66 12.7 km/hRoe Volciano (Brescia)ITA       1966

35 91 Tamás JANKÓ +44:26.692:22:13.22 12.7 km/hBudaörsHUN       1958

36 42 VISE VácAttila PATI NAGY +49:40.562:27:27.09 12.2 km/hVácHUN       1964

37 63 vasas scKaroly SCHILLER +50:22.522:28:09.05 12.1 km/hBudakesziHUN       1962

38 104 FH-Kaernten SportHerbert KOTSCHNIG +53:08.992:30:55.52 11.9 km/hKlagenfurtAUT       1962

39 118 SV Frisch-Auf EmlebenMario JÄGER +57:58.732:35:45.26 11.6 km/hEmlebenGER       1961

40 31 Linz AG SportJohannes WEICHENBERGER +1:01:03.342:38:49.87 11.3 km/hLinzAUT       1958

41 88 Janos JARMAI +1:01:03.582:38:50.11 11.3 km/hSolymarHUN       1958

42 120 Dieter LANG +1:35:32.983:13:19.51  9.3 km/hRamsauAUT       1965

AK IV m
1 1121 DAV PfullendorfKonrad KONRAD BLUM +0.001:51:08.41 16.2 km/hHerbertingenGER       1952

2 76 SG SchönauAlbert KURZ +1:48.891:52:57.30 15.9 km/hBischofswiesenGER       1951

3 59 Salomon Nordic AustriaSepp BRANDAUER +3:46.191:54:54.60 15.7 km/hKuchlAUT       1949

4 115 Biketeam KaiserJoachim SCHRAMML +8:56.792:00:05.20 15.0 km/hGroßramingAUT       1956

5 77 Sport am WörtherseeWalter STADTSCHREIBER +13:22.292:04:30.70 14.5 km/hWernbergAUT       1952

6 67 Josef LETTNER +13:47.092:04:55.50 14.4 km/hStrasswalchenAUT       1953

7 69 Johann THALER +15:07.542:06:15.95 14.3 km/hStrasswalchenAUT       1955

8 93 USC Atomic St. LeonhardLambert FREY +18:12.362:09:20.77 13.9 km/hGetzersdorfAUT       1950

9 37 SLTLeo LANSBERGEN +31:01.842:22:10.25 12.7 km/hRotterdamNED       1951

10 135 Norbert PLANK +35:21.282:26:29.69 12.3 km/hAUT       1952

11 117 TGV SchottenGünther CELLARIUS +39:03.212:30:11.62 12.0 km/hHofheimGER       1948

AK V w
1 134 Maria RIENÖSSL +0.002:26:28.08 12.3 km/hAUT       1900

AK V m
1 1088 WSV RamsauWalther WESSIAK +0.002:24:38.17 12.4 km/hGrazAUT       1941

2 82 SK-OkerKonrad HERRMANN +29:27.262:54:05.43 10.3 km/hRötgesbüttelGER       1940
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Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

14/01/2017

City

10km

1 242 Team HaanjaAndreas VEERPALU AUT       +0.0033:54.89 17.7 km/hAKm 1

2 232 Team Tiroler OberlandAlex GOTTHALMSEDER Lohnsburg Am
Kobernaußerwald

AUT       +0.0933:54.98 17.7 km/hAKm 2

3 1083 Team futuraJulian BRUNNER Niederdorf ITA       +9.6034:04.49 17.6 km/hAKm 3

4 1066 Ski klub JablonecMartin SVARC Trutnov CZE       +1:02.0634:56.95 17.2 km/hAKm 4

5 220 WSV RamsauGeorg MALLE Feistritz AUT       +1:35.5535:30.44 16.9 km/hJUN m 1

6 1061 SC Hammer Patrick WINKLER Siegsdorf GER       +1:40.1635:35.05 16.9 km/hJUN m 2

7 1069 NAZ Eisenerz 1Lucas PITZER Schladming AUT       +1:46.7835:41.67 16.8 km/hJUN m 3

8 1080 SK SaalfeldenStefan HAINDL Saalfelden AUT       +1:55.6535:50.54 16.7 km/hAKIm 1

9 1060 TSV BrannenburgFabian FABIAN ALRAUN Oberaudorf GER       +1:57.8435:52.73 16.7 km/hAKm 5

10 228 SK RottenmannMario DRESCHER Rottenmann AUT       +2:33.5136:28.40 16.5 km/hAKm 6

11 1068 NAZ Eisenerz 1Stefan AICHMAIER Trofaiach AUT       +3:52.1937:47.08 15.9 km/hJm 1

12 1078 1.SVG Hohe WandMatti WALDNER Katzelsdorf AUT       +4:00.1337:55.02 15.8 km/hAKm 7

13 230 SC Sparkasse RadstadtAnna SEEBACHER Radstadt AUT       +4:06.2138:01.10 15.8 km/hAKw 1

14 1070 NAZ Eisenerz 1Nico STEINER Stall AUT       +4:47.3038:42.19 15.5 km/hJUN m 4

15 1081 Team futuraSonny STAUDER Dobbiaco ITA       +5:01.0738:55.96 15.4 km/hAKm 8

16 172 Salomon Nordic AustriaGotthard HÖRL Saalfelden AUT       +5:03.3438:58.23 15.4 km/hAKIIm 1

17 222 WSV RamsauMario SCHLÖGEL Wien AUT       +5:12.1739:07.06 15.3 km/hJm 2

18 1084 WSV RamsauWitta WALCHER Ramsau AUT       +5:34.8639:29.75 15.2 km/hJw 1

19 1072 NAZ Eisenerz 2Christoph WIELAND Altenmarkt AUT       +5:38.7239:33.61 15.2 km/hJm 3

20 158 -Josef RAGGER St. Lorenz AUT       +5:47.4939:42.38 15.1 km/hAKIIm 2

21 1087 Lorenz LAPML AUT       +6:01.5539:56.44 15.0 km/hJm 4

22 1063 Biathlon Team RusslandEkaterina YURLOVA-PERCHT Schladming RUS       +6:06.7240:01.61 15.0 km/hAKIw 1

23 1090 5V LoipeFabian SIEDER Niederdorf ITA       +6:16.0340:10.92 14.9 km/hJUN m 5

24 1062 WSV RamsauChristoph GREINER Murfeld AUT       +6:21.6540:16.54 14.9 km/hAKm 9

25 1071 NAZ Eisenerz 2Matthias STEINLECHNER Flachau AUT       +7:02.8240:57.71 14.6 km/hJUN m 6

26 1079 1.SVG Hohe WandLars DEMUTH Höflein AUT       +7:07.8841:02.77 14.6 km/hJUN m 7

27 1077 USK MaishofenJulia PFENNICH Zell Am See AUT       +7:12.4541:07.34 14.6 km/hJUN w 1

28 214 Schiklub HopfgartenStefanie ERHARTER Hopfgarten AUT       +7:27.8641:22.75 14.5 km/hJw 2

29 1067 NAZ Eisenerz 2Markus AICHMAIER Trofaiach AUT       +7:44.6541:39.54 14.4 km/hJm 5

30 226 SC WagrainFranz GLEISENBERGER Wagrain AUT       +8:44.7042:39.59 14.1 km/hAKIIm 3

31 180 Schiklub SaalfeldenSiegfried KAINZ Saalfelden AUT       +8:46.1242:41.01 14.1 km/hAKIIm 4

32 241 RC AltenmarktHermann SCHNEIDER Altenmarkt AUT       +8:48.1942:43.08 14.0 km/hAKIIm 5

33 1064 Corrientes Intensa Gonzalo GOMEZ Knonau ARG       +8:48.2542:43.14 14.0 km/hJUN m 8

34 1076 USC-ATOMIC ST.LEONHARDWolfgang LÖFFLER Langenlois AUT       +9:48.5343:43.42 13.7 km/hAKIVm 1

35 178 Heinz LICHTENEGGER Velden AUT       +9:52.8743:47.76 13.7 km/hAKIIm 6

36 173 Union LiebenauSepp HONES Liebenau AUT       +9:52.9843:47.87 13.7 km/hAKIVm 2

37 170 Salomon Nordic AustriaWaldemar LEITHNER Knittelfeld AUT       +10:15.3344:10.22 13.6 km/hAKIVm 3

38 244 Sergey ROZHKOV AUT       +10:21.9244:16.81 13.6 km/hAKIIm 7

39 243 Sergey KOLOSNIKOV AUT       +10:21.9344:16.82 13.6 km/hJm 6

40 208 Pirmin PACHLER Liezen AUT       +11:20.2845:15.17 13.3 km/hAKm 10

41 237 USC Atomic St.LeonhardBirgit EISCHER Höbenbach AUT       +11:37.6545:32.54 13.2 km/hAKIIw 1

42 156 Limita UnlimitedVadim ILYASOV Vienna RUS       +11:40.4445:35.33 13.2 km/hAKIIm 8

43 1075 NAZ Eisenerz 3Mathias KEPLINGER Linz AUT       +11:45.5945:40.48 13.1 km/hAKm 11

44 1073 NAZ Eisenerz 3Melanie WIELAND Altenmarkt AUT       +12:12.7446:07.63 13.0 km/hJw 3

45 1074 SU TRI STYRIAChristoph PICKL Weinitzen AUT       +12:26.2046:21.09 12.9 km/hAKIIm 9

46 171 Salomon Nordic AustriaFranz RETTENEGGER Trieben AUT       +12:33.3746:28.26 12.9 km/hAKIVm 4

47 212 Tamara SIMONLEHNER Ramsau AUT       +12:34.4546:29.34 12.9 km/hJUN w 2

48 1086 NAZ Eisenerz 3Lisa RETTENSTEINER AUT       +12:35.7546:30.64 12.9 km/hJw 1
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Ramsauer Dachstein Volkslanglauf Skating

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

14/01/2017

City

10km

49 181 Heinz JANACH St. Jakob Im Rosental AUT       +13:09.7447:04.63 12.7 km/hAKIIm 10

50 1082 USC-ATOMIC-ST. LEONHARDJosef GRADNER St. Leonhard/Hw. AUT       +13:10.1047:04.99 12.7 km/hAKIVm 5

51 196 TSV 1860 RosenheimLeopold LINDAUER Vogtareuth GER       +13:11.3647:06.25 12.7 km/hAKIm 2

52 182 Šk Zornicka RieckaIvan RONDZIK Banska Bystrica SVK       +13:13.7847:08.67 12.7 km/hAKIIIm 1

53 166 BBRZ LinzSiegfried MAYER Sierning AUT       +13:27.3447:22.23 12.7 km/hAKIIm 11

54 188 SV07 AnnabergUlrich KLINGER Annaberg-Buchholz GER       +14:24.1448:19.03 12.4 km/hAKIIIm 2

55 165 Inger Lise Loining SKAAR Kristiansand NOR      +14:40.8348:35.72 12.3 km/hAKIIIw 1

56 183 Nina RONDZIKOVÁ Riecka SVK       +14:52.3748:47.26 12.3 km/hAKw 2

57 179 Gernot EITLER Saalfelden AUT       +15:06.9549:01.84 12.2 km/hAKIIIm 3

58 218 1.SVG Hohe WandNikol ESLETZBICHLER Höflein/Hohen Wand AUT       +16:22.9150:17.80 11.9 km/hJUN w 3

59 233 Josef LAMPL Freiland AUT       +16:39.1150:34.00 11.9 km/hAKIIIm 4

60 153 Vestre Torv BILHans Jorgen FISKAADAL Kristiansand NOR      +16:39.1550:34.04 11.9 km/hAKIIIm 5

61 169 WSV TurnauMarlena NEIßL Weinitzen AUT       +17:02.5550:57.44 11.8 km/hJw 4

62 216 SC RuhpoldingAlexandra BERNHART Engelsberg GER       +17:31.0951:25.98 11.7 km/hJw 5

63 224 Jakob HUBER Ramsau Am Dachstein AUT       +17:31.3251:26.21 11.7 km/hAKm 12

64 236 Alois DIETSCHY Wasenbruck AUT       +18:11.1252:06.01 11.5 km/hAKIVm 6

65 161 TuS KremsmünsterKarlheinz MEIDINGER Kremsmünster AUT       +18:20.3652:15.25 11.5 km/hAKIVm 7

66 160 SC WaidringDaniel WEINBERGER Waidring AUT       +19:13.4953:08.38 11.3 km/hJUN m 9

67 238 Michael SIMA Keutschach AUT       +20:48.2554:43.14 11.0 km/hAKIIm 12

68 168 Union LiebenauAnna HAIDER Linz AUT       +20:53.2854:48.17 10.9 km/hAKIVw 1

69 167 Gregor KNOGLER Linz AUT       +20:54.9154:49.80 10.9 km/hAKm 13

70 119 WSV RamsauHermann SCHREMPF Ramsau Am Dachstein AUT       +21:59.2655:54.15 10.7 km/hAKVm 1

71 239 SC WagrainIsabella MICHALEK Wagrain AUT       +22:49.5356:44.42 10.6 km/hAKIIIw 2

72 189 SV07 AnnabergGunda KLINGER  DR. Annaberg-Buchholz GER       +23:42.5257:37.41 10.4 km/hAKIIIw 3

73 163 Andreas SCHWEIGER Kolbermoor AUT       +23:43.7057:38.59 10.4 km/hAKIm 3

74 157 RisorklinikkenFrode HALVORSEN Risor NOR      +23:53.0357:47.92 10.4 km/hAKIVm 8

75 187 Šk Zornicka RieckaŠtefánia RONDZIKOVÁ Riecka SVK       +24:23.2458:18.13 10.3 km/hAKIIw 2

76 200 Naturfreunde SteiermarkThomas MÜHLBACHER Premstätten AUT       +24:44.3158:39.20 10.2 km/hAKIIm 13

77 246 Cesara BIADENE AUT       +24:48.2358:43.12 10.2 km/hJm 7

78 175 LTC-GrazWilly BAUER Graz AUT       +24:49.7958:44.68 10.2 km/hAKVm 2

79 154 Risor ski og skoyteklubbMagne HALVORSEN Risor NOR      +25:09.8659:04.75 10.2 km/hAKIVm 9

80 164 AVIA BudapestFanni KOVÁCS Budapest HUN      +25:20.7459:15.63 10.1 km/hAKw 3

81 247 Kovacs ZSOLT AUT       +25:21.8059:16.69 10.1 km/hJm 8

82 190 Sabine ECKER Ramsau AUT       +29:06.441:03:01.33  9.5 km/hAKIIw 3

83 210 USC Atomic St. LeonhardEdith FREY Getzersdorf AUT       +31:54.941:05:49.83  9.1 km/hAKIVw 2

84 240 Zsöfia KANZCZLER AUT       +33:10.791:07:05.68  8.9 km/hJw 6

85 155 Risor ski og skoyteklubbaInge HALVORSEN Risor NOR      +33:13.371:07:08.26  8.9 km/hAKVm 3

86 162 Jorg WAPPLER Weinböhla GER       +33:45.461:07:40.35  8.9 km/hAKIVm 10

87 174 CK KRÁLOVCANJán HOLLÝ Králová Pri Senci SVK       +37:30.171:11:25.06  8.4 km/hAKIVm 11

88 197 Birke LINDAUER Vogtareuth GER       +37:48.671:11:43.56  8.4 km/hAKIw 2

89 1089 WSV RamsauNiki WESSIAK Graz AUT       +38:34.311:12:29.20  8.3 km/hAKVw 1

90 152 SU-AbtenauMatthias LIENBACHER Abtenau AUT       +39:11.281:13:06.17  8.2 km/hAKIIIm 6

91 245 ROSSANO AUT       +41:02.941:14:57.83  8.0 km/hJm 9

92 235 Adam KAYDAS Wien AUT       +58:14.691:32:09.58  6.5 km/hAKIVm 12

93 234 Teresa KAYDAS Wien AUT       +58:26.911:32:21.80  6.5 km/hAKIVw 3

94 202 HSV AllentsteigHarald SCHLERITZKO Heidenreichstein AUT       +1:05:03.641:38:58.53  6.1 km/hAKIIm 14
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